
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Klinduhov Vladimir V.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B18-501, B18-601  B-218
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  B18-601  404
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B18-501, B18-601  404
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Vector and Tensor Analysis  B18-502, B18-602  K-307
Sat, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Vector and Tensor Analysis  B18-403, S18-401  K-307
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Vector and Tensor Analysis  B18-402, B18-501  K-307
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Vector and Tensor Analysis  B18-601, S18-402  B-100
Thu, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  B18-403, S18-401  T-208
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  B18-402, B18-501  404
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  B18-601, S18-402  404
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  B18-502, B18-602  K-207


